	Agency
	First
	Last
	Pos.
	E-mail

	Administrative Services, Dept. of (DAS)
	Andrea
	Clarke-McKitty
	Rep.
	andrea.clarke-mckitty@ct.gov 

	
	Not
	Identified
	Alt.
	 

	Aging & Disability Services, Dept. of (ADS)
	Kim
	Williams
	Rep.
	kim.williams@ssa.gov 

	
	Not 
	Identified
	Alt.
	 

	Agricultural Experiment Station (CAES)
	Michael
	Last
	Rep.
	michael.last@ct.gov 

	
	Dewei
	Li
	Alt.
	Dewei.li@ct.gov

	Agriculture, Dept. of (DoAG)
	Nathan
	Wilson
	Rep.
	Nathan.wilson@ct.gov

	
	Not 
	Identified
	Alt.
	

	Attorney General, Office of (AG)
	Not 
	Identified
	Rep.
	

	
	Not 
	Identified
	Alt.
	

	Banking, Dept. of (DOB)
	Not 
	Identified
	Rep.
	 

	
	Not 
	Identified
	Alt.
	 

	Children & Families, Dept. of (DCF)
	Valerie
	Lilley
	Rep.
	Valerie.lilley@ct.gov

	
	Nicole 
	McKelvey-Walsh
	Alt.
	Nicole.mckelvey-walsh@ct.gov

	Comptroller, Office of the State (OSC)
	Not 
	Identified
	Rep.
	

	
	Not
	Identified
	Alt
	 

	Consumer Protection, Dept. of (DCP)
	Caitlin
	Anderson
	Rep.
	Caitlin.anderson@ct.gov

	
	Pamela
	Brown
	Alt.
	pamela.m.brown@ct.gov 

	Correction, Dept. of (DOC)
	Nick 
	Rodriguez
	Rep
	Nick.rodriguez@ct.gov

	
	Jose
	Leal
	Alt
	Jose.leal@ct.gov

	Developmental Services, Dept. of (DDS)
	Nicholas
	Jerard
	Rep.
	Nicholas.jerard@ct.gov 

	
	Amber
	Burke
	Alt.
	Amber.burke@ct.gov 

	Economic & Community Development, Dept. of (DECD)
	Not 
	Identified
	Rep.
	

	
	Not 
	Identified
	Alt.
	

	Early Childhood, Office of (OEC)
	Ashley
	McAuliffe
	Rep
	Ashley.mcauliffe@ct.gov

	
	Not 
	Identified
	Alt.
	

	Education, Dept. of (SDE)
	Not 
	Identified
	Rep.
	

	
	Not 
	Identified
	Alt.
	 

	Emergency Services and Public Protection, Dept. of (DESPP)
	Alvin
	Schwapp
	Rep.
	Alvin.schwapp@ct.gov

	
	Willis
	Ballard
	Alt.
	Willis.ballard@ct.gov

	Energy & Environmental Protection, Dept. of (DEEP)
	Brian
	Thompson
	Rep.
	Brian.thompson@ct.gov

	
	Jeff
	Gaudioni
	Alt.
	Jeff.gaudiosi@ct.gov

	Human Rights & Opportunities, Commission on (CHRO)
	Jamie
	Rubin
	Rep.
	Jamie.rubin@ct.gov

	
	Shawn 
	Burns
	Alt.
	Shawn.burns@ct.gov

	Ethics, Office of State
Freedom of Information Commission (FOI)
State Elections Enforcement Commission (SEEC)
	Not
	Identified
	Rep.
	

	
	Not
	Identified
	Alt.
	

	Insurance Department (CID)
	Bill
	Arfanis
	Rep.
	William.arfanis@ct.gov 

	
	Wanchin
	Chou
	Alt.
	Wanchin.chou@ct.gov

	Labor, Dept. of (DOL)
	Not 
	Identified
	Rep.
	

	
	Not 
	Identified
	Alt.
	

	Mental Health & Addiction Services, Dept. of (DMHAS)
	Karolina
	Wytrykowska
	Rep.
	Karolina.wytrykowska@ct.gov

	
	Seweryn
	Borecki
	Alt.
	Seweryn.borecki@ct.gov

	Military Department (CTMD)
	Erica
	Blackmon
	Rep.
	erica.blackmon@ct.gov 

	
	Not
	Identified
	Alt.
	

	Motor Vehicles, Dept. of (DMV)
	Debra 
	Notarino
	Rep.
	debra.notarino@ct.gov 

	
	Mary 
	Lynch
	Alt.
	mary.lynch@ct.gov   

	Office of Government Accountability (OGA)
	Not 
	Identified
	Rep.
	 

	
	Not 
	Identified
	Alt.
	 

	Pardons & Parole, Board of (BOPP)
	Not
	Identified
	Rep
	 

	
	Not 
	Identified
	Alt.
	

	Policy & Management, Office of (OPM)
	Meghan
	Greene
	Rep.
	Meghan.l.green@ct.gov

	
	Holly
	Williams
	Alt.
	Holly.williams@ct.gov

	Public Health, Dept. of (DPH)
	Raffaella
	Calciano
	Rep.
	Raffaella.calciano@ct.gov

	
	Nicholas
	Jakubowski
	Alt.
	Nicholas.jakubowski@ct.gov

	Revenue Services, Dept. of (DRS)
	Not
	Identified
	Rep.
	 

	
	Not 
	Identified
	Alt.
	 

	Secretary of State, Office of the (SOTS)
	Not
	Identified
	Rep.
	 

	
	Not
	Identified
	Alt.
	 

	Social Services, Dept. of (DSS)
	Talitha
	Coggins
	Rep
	Talitha.coggins@ct.gov

	
	John
	Jakubowski
	Alt.
	John.jakubowski@ct.gov

	Treasurer, Office of (OTT)
	Not
	Identified
	Rep.
	 

	
	Not
	Identified
	Alt.
	 

	Transportation, Dept. of (DOT)
	John
	Dunham
	Rep.
	John.s.dunham@ct.gov

	
	Amy
	Ravitz
	Alt.
	Amy.ravitz@ct.gov

	Veterans’ Affairs, Dept. of (DVA)
	Paul
	Lapierre
	Rep.
	Paul.lapierre@ct.gov

	
	Stephen
	Scatena
	Alt.
	Stephen.Scatena@ct.gov



